LED LED LED LED
HPLED
Luminaire
L E D R a y s  M o d u l a r  A r r a y s
       FeaturesFeaturesFeaturesFeatures
• Unique heatsink offering unparalleled thermal capability
• Nichia™ or Cree™ structured high power LED Array.
• 40W to 300W+ high power in a fully modular design
• Lensing flexibility provides optimized photometric distribution
• 31500 lm & >105lm/w for 300W
• Digital driver with 5 way I ²O  protection
• Exceptional power factor & low THD
• AC100-508V range + DC option
• Aluminium extrusion & stainless hardware for extreme reliability
• Highly customizable for application specific performance
• 50,000hrs L70 at 30°C Ambient
NEW
Model Power LED Type CCT Efficacy
Luminous
Flux
Beam Angle IP Level
LR-HPFM-40-v3N 40W Nichia™/Cree™ 4500-5500K ≥102lm/W 3800-
4100lm
V60°/H90°
V85°/H135°
V85°/H150°
IP65-68
LR-HPFM-60-v3N 60W Nichia™/Cree™ 4500-5500K ≥102lm/W 5500-
6150lm
V60°/H90°
V85°/H135°
V85°/H150°
IP65-68
LR-HPFM-90-v3N 90W Nichia™/Cree™ 4500-5500K ≥102lm/W 8500-9300lm V60°/H90°
V85°/H135°
V85°/H150°
IP65-68
LR-HPFM-120-v3N 120W Nichia™/Cree™ 4500-5500K ≥102lm/W 11500-
12500lm
V60°/H90°
V85°/H135°
V85°/H150°
IP65-68
LR-HPFM-150-v3N 150W Nichia™/Cree™ 4500-5500K ≥102lm/W 14500-15500lm V60°/H90°
V85°/H135°
V85°/H150°
IP65-68
LR-HPFM-180-v3N 180W Nichia™/Cree™ 4500-5500K ≥102lm/W 16000-18500lm V60°/H90°
V85°/H135°
V85°/H150°
IP65-68
LR-HPFM-300-v3N 300W Nichia™/Cree™ 4500-5500K ≥105lm/W 28500-31500lm V60°/H90°
V85°/H135°
V85°/H150°
IP65-68
Product SpecificationsProduct SpecificationsProduct SpecificationsProduct Specifications